
STATE State Education Department - Licensure Contact 

Alabama https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/alabama/  

Alaska https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/alaska/  

American Samoa https://www.ets.org/praxis/am_samoa 

Arizona https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/arizona/  

Arkansas https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/arkansas/  

California https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/california/  

Colorado https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/colorado/  

Connecticut https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/connecticut/  

Delaware https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/delaware/  

District of 
Columbia https://osse.dc.gov/page/teacher-certification  

Florida https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/florida/ 

Georgia https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/georgia/  

Guam https://www.ets.org/praxis/gu  

Hawaii https://hawaiiteacherstandardsboard.org/  

Idaho https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/idaho/  

Illinois https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/illinois/  

Indiana https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/indiana/  

Iowa https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/iowa/  

Kansas https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/kansas/  

Kentucky https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/kentucky/  

Louisiana https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/louisiana/  

Maine https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/maine/  

Maryland https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/maryland/  

Massachusetts https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/massachusetts/  



Michigan https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/michigan/  

Minnesota https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/minnesota/  

Mississippi https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/mississippi/  

Missouri https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/missouri/  

Montana https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/montana/  

Nebraska https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/nebraska/  

Nevada https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/nevada/  

New Hampshire https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/new-hampshire/ 

New Jersey https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/new-jersey/ 

New Mexico https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/new-mexico/ 

North Carolina https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/north-carolina/ 

North Dakota https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/north-dakota/ 

Commonwealth 
of Northern 
Mariana Islands 

https://www2.ed.gov/about/inits/ed/non-public-education/regulation-
map/northernmarianaislands.html  

Ohio https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/ohio/  

Oklahoma https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/oklahoma/  

Oregon https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/oregon/  

Pennsylvania https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/pennsylvania/  

Commonwealth 
of Puerto Rico 

https://www2.ed.gov/about/inits/ed/non-public-education/regulation-
map/puertorico.html 

Rhode Island https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/rhode-island/ 

South Carolina https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/south-carolina/ 

Tennessee https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/tennessee/  

Texas https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/texas/  

Utah https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/utah/  

Vermont https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/vermont/  



Virginia https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/virginia/  

Virgin Islands https://www.myviboe.com/certifications  

Washington https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/washington/  

West Virginia https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/west-virginia/  

Wisconsin https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/wisconsin/  

Wyoming https://www.teachercertificationdegrees.com/certification/wyoming/  

 


